mzdik

Miejski Zarzad
Drég i Komunikacji

|

Przystanek:

Dni powszednie

Kierunek: Potkanow / Stalowa

1 7 Limanowskiego / Maratonska

519 | 539 | 556 | 619 | 645 | 702

7.22

742

8.03

8.23

8.42

9.02

9.22 | 942 |10.02 |10.22|1042 | 11.02

11.22

11.42

12.02

12.22

12.42

13.02

13.22 | 13.45 | 14.05 | 14.27 | 1448 | 15.08

15.28

15.48

16.08

16.28

16.48

17.07

1725|1750 |18.20 | 1850 | 19.20 | 1945

20.25

21.04

21.45

2212

22.47

Soboty

534 | 625 | 706 | 746 | 826 | 9.06

9.46

10.26

11.06

11.46

12.26

13.06

1346 | 1441 | 15.06 | 15.46 | 16.26 | 17.06

17.36

18.26

19.06

19.46

20.26

21.05

2145 | 22.38

Niedziele i Swieta

534 | 618 | 658 | 738 | 822 | 9.03

943

10.23

11.03

1143

12.23

13.03

1343 | 1423 | 15.03 | 1543 | 16.23 | 17.03

17.33

18.23

19.03

1943

20.23

21.03

2146 | 22.39

Rozktad jazdy wazny od 31.08.2024 do odwotania
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